Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=Guldensporenmeeting

Location=Sportcentrum Wembley - Kortrijk, Belgium

Date=11/07/2010
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version =

110mH men heats Time :14:09
Heat:1 Wind:1.9

100m women heats Time :14:23
Heat:1 Wind:0.1

100m women heats Time :14:23
Heat:2  Wind:1.0

100m women heats Time :14:23
Heat:3  Wind:3.7

100m men heats Time :14:49
Heat:1 Wind:0.7

100m men heats Time :14:49
Heat:2 Wind:1.2

100m men heats Time :14:49
Heat:3  Wind: 1.5

100m men heats Time :14:49
Heat:4  Wind:0.7

100m men heats Time :14:49
Heat:5 Wind:0.1

www.timetronics.be

Time=19:06:29
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1
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1
2593
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9637

35
2311

24
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9693

17
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9663
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a

377
1768
9655
2773

71
9691
2387

w

3415
2066
9552
2617
514
765
571

THORNTON KIRKLAND
TANONAKA TASUKU
PORTER JEFF

NOLF CEDRIC
LECOCQ MAXIME
TOWNSEND FRED

KNIGHT NATALIE
RUSSELL KYLIE

DEN HAEZE WENDY
CLAES ANNE

AIT ASSOU HAJAR

VERSCHUERE CLOTILDE
ALTIMARI NICOLINA
BOONE KATRIJN
VERMEULEN DELPHINE
BRUYNEEL HELEN

DE ROISSART JOLIEN

BUYZE INE
DEROLEZ MARIE
VERMEULEN ELISA
LEFEVRE KATRIEN
GHYS MURIEL
DEPREZ ELINE

DREYER HANNES
ROBERTSON ANDREW
JULIUS LEIGH
BRUYLANDTS YANN
INVERNIZZI NIKOLA
LOSSIE YANNICK
SEFANYETSO RAPULA

CLARKE SEKOU

HANSON MARK

DE RYCKE PIETER
HERREMAN LARS

VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT
DE MOOR THOMAS
LEFEBVRE SYLVAIN

VINICOLAS

HOET JORG
MACGEE WILL
PITHON JULIEN
WITTESAELE TOM
HERKENRATH LOIC

VYNCKE JUAN

VANFLETEREN SAM

M'PONDO DE GRANDOW JULIEN
CRAESSAERTS SAM

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS THOMAS
VERMEIRE ROMAN

WELLEKENS BRENT

SANTY GIANNI

MAES GERBEN
WYRZYKOWSKI AURELIEN
VAN DE WALLE DIETER
LOSSIE MAXIM

STAUT KLAAS

KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF

86
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90
82

86
88
85
83
89

93
93
92
92
91
94

91
95
91
94
90
94

85
90
85
92
93
91
88

83
81
91
87
90
91
79

77
92
68
73
87
94

91
88
90
94
91
89
93

93
94
79
93
95
96
95

USA
JAP

USA
AZW

USA

USA
GBR
ACME
ATLA
MAR

FLAC
ITA
HAC
ASVO
AZW
DEIN

AZW
AZW
ASVO
AVR
ASVO

RSA
GBR
RSA
OLSE
HCO
OLSE
RSA

JAM
GBR
VOLH

VOLH
FLAC
USTA

FLAC
GBR

HCO
FRA

oB
LEBB

DAC
OSGA

LEBB

AVR
ACP
FRA
AVR
OLSE
VOLH
OLSE

13.77
14.10
14.22
15.14
15.27
DIS

11.79
12.00
12.07
12.08
12.30

12.44
12.44
12.66
12.91
13.10
DIS

13.16
13.27
13.51
13.71
13.87
14.55

10.39
10.43
10.54
11.09
11.12
11.18
DIS

10.61
10.72
10.81
10.91
11.15
11.29
11.56

11.28
11.29
11.30
11.37
11.42
11.55

11.47
11.52
11.54
11.66
11.67
11.72
11.73

11.66
11.90
12.45
12.90
13.12
14.29
DIS



400m men Time :15:15
Heat:1

400m men Time :15:15
Heat:2

400m men Time :15:15
Heat:3

400m women Time :15:37
Heat:1

400m women Time :15:37
Heat:2

400m men Time :15:53
Heat:1

400m men Time :15:53
Heat:2

800m men Time :15:58
Heat:1

110mH men finals Time :16:07
Heat:1 Wind:1.8

800m women Time :16:17
Heat:1
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9727 WATRELOT FLORENT
2290 SANCTORUM MATHIAS
3052 GOURLE HADRIEN

644 MATHIEU KEVIN

233 GHYSELINCK BEN

w

2289 SANCTORUM MAXIM
461 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE
2052 BOTTERMAN AARON
1236 VAN DE STEEN NICOLAS
2773 CRAESSAERTS SAM

=

9726 GREWIER JOSEPH
1708 DOUTRELOIGNE KURT
2180 CLAUW BJORN

642 LEBLICQ YANNICK
2525 BOMANS PIETER

N

201 LAPAGE MARION
1986 LEEMANS JOLIEN
83 BLANCKAERT LIEN
9550 MAEUSER JACQUELINE
423 DE VOS SOETKIN
3895 HENAUT DOROTHEE

w

9548 HARGROVE MONICA
9559 SCHERER HELENA
9561 SCHOTT MAREN
9571 WILDEN MAIKE

9667 RIIS JACOB

9627 INNES CORY

9651 MOKDASI ANDREAS
9615 HAWKES GLYN
9587 DANIELS MATT

9562 SANFORD DONALD
9657 NEVILLE DAVID
9623 HURTAULT ERISON
9585 CLARKE SEKOU
9625 HYDE NICKLAS

9506 LIMO TIMOTHY KIPKORIR
9671 JAAKO JONI

9129 GAGNON BRIAN

2018 OMEY HANS

9505 EKHAMRE TOBIAS

2515 DE COCK DAMIEN

2807 DOUMONT DAMIEN
9510 KARLSSON FREDRIK
1759 AGACHE HANNES

9572 PORTER JEFF

9564 TOWNSEND FRED
9683 THORNTON KIRKLAND
9603 FONTENOT RYAN
9679 TANONAKA TASUKU
9635 LECOCQ MAXIME
2653 FASTREZ JEREMIE
1824 NOLF CEDRIC

9530 BECKWITH MOLLY
9538 THOMAS LATAVIA
9532 BRANDT MANDIE
9529 AIT HAMMOU AMINA
9535 HAGANS LAUREN
9539 VAN AMSTEL NICOLE
9731 HOULIHAN SHAYLA
9531 BRAMLEY ANNA
9728 BURNETT MARIAN

93
93
93
92
91

93
92
94
86
94

88
82
82
91
93

92
94
92
91
96
72

82
85
76
85

84
86
84
88
89

87
84
84
83
86

87
86
82
86
88
88
85
78
85

85
82
86
86
78
90
84
89

87
88
82
78
86
88
USA
82
GUY

FRA
FLAC
CABW
DAMP
ASVO

FLAC
HCO
KAAG
RCG
DAC

FRA
AZW
AVR
DAMP
DCLA

LEBB
DUFF
HCO
GER
ASVO
DS

USA
DEN
GER
GER

DEN
NZL

SWE
GBR
USA

USA
USA
DMA
JAM
DEN

SWE
USA
AZW
SWE
DS
ULA
SWE

USA
USA
USA
USA
JAP

USBW
AZW

USA
USA
RSA
MAR
USA
NED
2:13.45
NzZL
DNF

51.27
51.39
52.91
53.33
55.34

50.98
51.78
53.16
53.93
DNS

48.93
50.65
51.11
51.19
52.01

58.22
58.92
59.32
60.12
64.79
70.58

52.41
56.20
56.55
63.88

47.94
47.96
48.59
48.67
DNF

45.79
4591
46.21
46.83
47.30

1:48.81
1:49.02
1:49.37
1:51.00
1:51.47
1:52.10
1:53.93
1:56.93
DNF

13.52
13.59
13.60
13.76
14.72
15.42
16.60
DNS

2:03.30
2:03.78
2:05.66
2:08.77
2:11.69
2:12.20

2:14.78



100m women finals Time :16:33
Heat:1 Wind:1.4

1 9549 KNIGHT NATALIE 86 USA 11.55
2 9557 RUSSELL KYLIE 88 GBR 11.85
3 9541 ALTIMARI NICOLINA 93 ITA 12.43
4 2372 VERSCHUERE CLOTILDE 93 FLAC 12.47
5 250 BOONE KATRIJN 92 HAC 12.65
1473 CLAES ANNE 83 ATLA DNS
9540 AIT ASSOU HAJAR 89 MAR DIS
1328 DEN HAEZE WENDY 85 ACME DIS
100m men finals Time :16:40
Heat:1 Wind:1.1
1 2311 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA 93 HCO 10.99
2 243 LOSSIE YANNICK 91 OLSE 11.00
3 175 DE MOOR THOMAS 91 FLAC 11.22
4 176 HOET JORG 92 FLAC 11.25
5 9693 VI NICOLAS 77 FRA 11.25
6 9641 MACGEE WILL 68 GBR 11.30
1294 VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT 90 VOLH DNS
9663 PITHON JULIEN 73 FRA DNF
100m men finals Time :16:40
Heat:2 Wind:2.8
1 9583 ROBERTSON ANDREW 90 GBR 10.30
2 9597 DREYER HANNES 85 RSA 10.37
3 9613 HANSON MARK 81 GBR 10.54
4 9637 JULIUS LEIGH 85 RSA 10.54
5 462 DERYCKE PIETER 91 VOLH  10.73
6 1763 HERREMAN LARS 87 KKS 10.82
7 355 BRUYLANDTS YANN 92 OLSE 10.94
9585 CLARKE SEKOU 83 JAM DNS
400mH men Time :17:14
Heat:1
1 3053 VAN BENEDEN SEBASTIEN 84 RCB 55.81
2 1356 HOET NIELS 88 FLAC 56.52
3 1762 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM 85 KKS 59.94
400mH men Time :17:14
Heat:2
1 9643 MAGNIEZ JULIEN 85 FRA 53.10
2 9605 FRISCH JACQUES 87 LUX 53.75
3 3232 ABRIGHACH MALIK 87 WS 54.70
120 HEGGEN ERIK 92 ATLA DIS
400mH men Time :17:14
Heat:3
1 9607 GAYMON JUSTIN 86 USA 49.61
2 9577 BENNETT LARON 82 USA 50.02
3 9570 YOSHIDA KAZUAKI 87 JAP 51.33
4 9633 LARSSON NIKLAS 85 SWE 53.00
5 9659 NIKITIN THOMAS 82 SWE 54.10
400mH women Time :17:30
Heat:1
1 1183 RAES JESSIE 90 HAC 62.05
2 1322 DUINSLAEGER EVA 88 ROBA  63.08
3 9551 MARTIN BENEDICTE 87 FRA 64.30
4 9547 HALLER NINA 94 GER 65.94
400mH women Time :17:30
Heat:2
1 9563 THERON WANDA 88 RSA 57.75
2 9545 EL HABZ LAMIA 85 MAR 58.08
3 9568 DOUGLAS HANNAH 78 GBR 59.29
4 9567 TYSON KAMILAH 77 USA 60.52
1500m men Time :17:50
Heat:1
1 9516 POLONET VICKSON 85 KEN 3:39.41
2 9515 CHEBOI COLLINS 87 KEN 3:40.17
3 9566 NDIWA CORNELIUS 88 KEN 3:40.56
4 9517 MAGAGANE PHARSON 86 RSA 3:40.96
5 9689 KHALLOUKI HASSAN 79 MAR 3:42.34
6 9520 SMITH ANIEL 86 NZL 3:51.49
7 9521 SALPETER DAN 85 ISR 4:01.02
8 9524 BARRETT NATHAN 92 NZL 4:04.33
9 9525 MANGUS MARCEL 86 NED 4:04.66
10 265 VANDAELE STEIN 92 OB 4:05.61
11 1155 DE VRIENDT SIMON 84 KAAG  4:11.78
12 2397 VAN DER KELEN WARD 94 DAC 4:12.63
9501 FOX MATTHEW 87 AUS DNF
1759 AGACHE HANNES 85 KKS DNF
9526 PINCK AURLIEN 89 FRA DNF
200m women Time :17:50
Heat:1 Wind:1.3
1 250 BOONE KATRUN 92 HAC 25.52
2 9541 ALTIMARI NICOLINA 93 ITA 25.79
3 2207 DE ROISSART JOLIEN 94 DEIN 25.93



200m women Time :17:50
Heat:2 Wind:1.4

200m men Time :18:07
Heat:1 Wind:2.2

200m men Time :18:07
Heat:2 Wind:1.8

200m men Time :18:07
Heat:3  Wind:2.3

200m men Time :18:12
Heat:1 Wind:2.3

200m men Time :18:12
Heat:2  Wind:2.2

200m men Time :18:12
Heat:3  Wind:0.6

200m women Time :18:14
Heat:1 Wind:1.2

800m women Time :18:38
Heat:1

800m women Time :18:38
Heat:2

800m men Time :18:40
Heat:1
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4089 AMELLAL MARYAM
364 BRUYNEEL HELEN

9549 KNIGHT NATALIE
9548 HARGROVE MONICA
9557 RUSSELL KYLIE

9540 AIT ASSOU HAJAR

9558 CHRISTIAN BRENDAN
9585 CLARKE SEKOU

9673 SEFANYETSO RAPULA
9597 DREYER HANNES
9637 JULIUS LEIGH

462 DE RYCKE PIETER
1763 HERREMAN LARS

355 BRUYLANDTS YANN
9641 MACGEE WILL
9613 HANSON MARK

@

243 LOSSIE YANNICK
2311 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA
9615 HAWKES GLYN

176 HOET JORG

175 DE MOOR THOMAS

w

9655 M'PONDO DE GRANDOW JULIEN

9651 MOKDASI ANDREAS
9663 PITHON JULIEN

2387 WELLEKENS BRENT
9691 VERMEIRE ROMAN

1294 VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT

9617 HERKENRATH LOIC
2773 CRAESSAERTS SAM
1209 WITTESAELE TOM
2181 CALLUY DYLAN

9693 VI NICOLAS
571 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF
514 LOSSIE MAXIM

P

9552 WYRZYKOWSKI AURELIEN

9555 PAURISSE ISABELLE
15 VERMEULEN DELPHINE
371 BALATOVA ADINA*
443 BUYZE INE
625 DEROLEZ MARIE
14 VERMEULEN ELISA

v

'S

923 DE SADELEER PETRA
1455 BEEL LIDEWEI
1445 HOVINE MARGAUX
1833 STELLIAN TATIANA
2338 VAN DE VELDE JULIE
487 DERYCKE JOYCE
2465 MAHIEU ESTHER

w

~

176 VAN DEN EECKHOUT LIZA

2573 VANDEPITTE SOPHIE
513 GILSON AURELIE
9736 MEERSMAN INES
2707 VANDEMAELE SYBILLE
9537 MONNIER CLARA

5224 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER
2538 VAN BRUAENE WOUT
9732 HAMLILI MEHDI

1146 COENE STUN

72
91

86
82
88
89

83
83
88
85
85

91
87
92
68
81

91
93
88
92
91
90

84
73
93
89
90

94
94
87
94

77
95
95
79

87
92
95
91
95
91

84
85
95
88
93
95
94

95
94
92
93
63
93

74
93
94
86

RCB
AZW

USA
USA
GBR
MAR

ATG
JAM
RSA
RSA
RSA

VOLH
KKS
OLSE
GBR
GBR

OLSE
HCO
GBR
FLAC
FLAC
FRA

SWE
FRA
LEBB
FRA
VOLH

FRA
DAC
HCO
OLSE

FRA
OLSE
OLSE
FRA

FRA
ASVO
FLAC
AZW
AZW
ASVO

VS
STAX
ATH
Jsmc
FLAC
FLAC
0B

VS
FLAC
CRAC
FRA
MACW
FRA

AVMO
KKS
FRA
DEIN

26.41
DNS

23.15
23.17
24.59
24.95

20.79
21.29
21.90
DIS
DNS

21.60
21.65
22.11
22.79
DNS

22.02
22.25
22.33
22.47
22.71
23.24

22.00
22.97
23.33
23.34
DNF

23.12
23.14
23.69
23.89

23.63
24.04
26.81
DNF

26.55
27.21
27.30
27.31
27.79
28.39

2:20.26
2:25.21
2:28.79
2:31.41
2:31.77
2:32.18
2:35.23

2:26.50
2:27.05
2:30.65
2:40.80
2:44.85
2:55.59

2:00.55
2:01.09
2:02.15
2:05.02



1500m men Time :19:04
Heat:1

Javelin men Time :14:51
Heat:1

Longjump women Time :14:59

Heat:1

Shotput women Time :15:14
Heat:1

Polevault men Time :17:52
Heat:1

Triplejump men Time :16:33
Heat:1

Javelin women Time :17:14
Heat:1
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1358
2354
9738
5195
9724
4314

2947
1456
2022
9527
9523
2019
6129
2353
2256
9528
2994
7213
9735
1706
2906
9514
2729
9737
2005

72
5121

12
1015
9733
9526

«

[y

2205
1824

9569
1473
314
9546
2635
37.
214

[y

9553
879
88!

2147
994

1412

1811

@

9560
9575
9653
9599
9595

761
3055
9631
2835
2834

9556
9611
9677
9619
9695
2617

9573
9544

940
1583

314
1412
9546

COENE PIETER

VAN MELKEBEKE JONAS
JAUQUET GEOFFREY
ENGELBERT KURT
EMMERECHTS JULIEN
ROUSSEL BERNARD

DEBJANI ISMAEL
SCREVE ALEXANDRE
WINNEPENINCKX SOLOMON
BAERT BENOIT
DEVISSCHER FABIEN
BAUTERS BEN
DESCHODT GEERT
MAHIEU TIM

CASTEELE STEVEN
DUBOIS ALEXIS

HAUBE YVAN

DUPONT LESTHER
d'ALMEIDA MARC-ANTOINE
WAEGEBAERT JOACHIM
THIEBAUT THIMOTEE
HAMDI MOUJALAL
ROBERT CEDRIC

BAUDE PIERRE
RAEYMAEKERS GLEN
DEBACQJIMMY
DEWULF ERWIN
PETRALIA JAN

DE VUYST FREDERIK
JUDE JUSTIN

PINCK AURLIEN

GOYVAERTS TOM
NOLF CEDRIC

WELSCH SHAKEEMA
CLAES ANNE
VERCRUYSSE JESSE
GIELEN ELLIS
MIEVIS STEFIE
BALATOVA ADINA*
VANPOUCKE HANNE

NORTHOVER ZARA
TIMMERMANS CATHERINE
HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
BOUMKWO JOLIEN
VERLINDEN SOPHIE
VANHOORNE AN
BOURGOIS JULIE

DEREK MILES

RYAN JEFF

MORENT NICOLAS
DUPRESSOIR HUGO ENZO
DLUBAK LOUIS

GENET DENIS

CREMERS REGIS

LANARO GIOVANNI
VANHEES LAURENT

LE BLEVEC JEROME*

GREGORIO JADEL
HAITENGI ROGER
TAMMENTIE ALEKSI
NIELSEN PEDER
VOGEL THOMAS

VAN DE WALLE DIETER

YURKOVICH RACHEL
CROLLA BREGIJE
DUPRE MELISSA
VERMEIR SARAH
VERCRUYSSE JESSE
VANHOORNE AN
GIELEN ELLIS

89
94
93
65
91
56

84
89

76
83
91
90
93
95
91

84
86
89
93
79
82
84

72
80
79
90
80
91
88
81
89
78

80
83
86
88
89
93

86
86
86
84
91
82
90

BRAB
AZW

USA
ATLA
FLAC
NED
ATLA
FLAC
0B

JAM
DCLA
DEIN
RCG
WIBO
HCO

BRA
NAM

DEN
GER
AVR

USA
NED
RCG
VAC
FLAC
HCO
NED

2:05.93
2:09.06
2:11.70
2:14.53
2:18.42
2:25.67

4:06.90
4:07.56
4:11.22
4:12.49
4:13.57
4:17.85
4:19.59
4:19.73
4:19.83
4:26.37
4:27.32
4:27.63
4:28.29
4:30.18
4:30.52
4:30.79
4:31.78
4:38.49
4:40.03
4:49.56
5:03.19
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

69.29
57.50

6.18
5.79
5.69
5.68
5.43
491
4.80

16.31
15.96
14.13
13.47
13.44
12.97
9.55

5.58
5.38
5.03
4.83
4.83
4.23
4.03
NM

NM

NM

16.09
15.62
15.53
15.49
14.94
11.32

54.33
54.02
51.54
48.13
39.85
39.47
38.20

+1.2
+1.3
+2.3
+3.8
+2.1
+1.2
+2.4

+4.1
+1.7
+2.6
+0.9
+0.1
+0.7

5.61m
5.53m
5.25m

4.74m

15.63m

15.49m

1.0
16
1.2

1.2

15

0.1



Shotput men Time :17:06
Heat:1

Triplejump women Time :17:56
Heat:1
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2147
2418
1811

7
2440

w

5881
1193
2241
3048
1970

9565
9569
1473
9730
2635

214

BOUMKWO JOLIEN
UMANS KIRSTEN
BOURGOIS JULIE
VERMEIR AURELIE
VANNESTE PERLA

BLONDEEL WIM
VERBRUGGHE JURGEN
PAUWELS BART
REVYN RICHARD
SABBE JAN

TORRO ELINA
WELSCH SHAKEEMA
CLAES ANNE
PETERS CINDY
MIEVIS STEFIE
VANPOUCKE HANNE

93
93
84
92
93

73
83
78
82
87

86
76
83
85
93
91

RCG
HAKI

STAX
AZW

KAAG
HAC
ZWAT
RFCL
HAC

USA
ATLA
RSA
ATLA
oB

37.89
34.77
29.55
27.55
27.15

18.09
16.36
16.16
16.02
13.05

13.26
13.22
13.16
12.56
11.62
10.24

+3.3
+1.8
+1.4
+1.9
+2.6
+0.4

13.03m

11.51m

1.6

0.7



